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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure, Inc. 3314 Jaeckle Dr. Wilmington NC 28403 Keith Nixon 910-231-4636 knixon@balfourbeattyus.com

Branch Civil Inc.
442 Rutherford Ave,. 
NE Roanoke VA 24016 Lewis Cuthrell 757-274-8715 lewis.cuthrell@branchcivil.com

Dewberry
2610 Wycliff Rd., 
Suite 410 Raleigh NC 27607 John Adams 919-425-7609 jadams@Dewberry.com

DRMP
8000 Regency Prkwy,
Suite 110 Cary NC 27518 Lisa Moon 919-230-7851 lmoon@drmp.com

ESP Associates, Inc. 3475 Lakemont Blvd. Fort Mill SC 29708 John Fargher 704-891-7086 jfargher@espassociates

Ferrovial 
Construction East

3490 Piedmont Rd., 
Suite 350 Atlanta GA 30305 Javier Pascual 470-299-1457 jpascual@ferrovial.us

Flatiron 
Constructors Inc.

860 Aviation Prkwy, 
Suite 1000 Morrisville NC 274560 Michael Zicko 804-400-4078 MZicko@flatironcorp.com

Fluor Enterprises 
Inc. 100 Fluor Daniel Dr Greenville NC 29607 Hope Grumbles 864-281-4400 hope.grumbles@fluor.com

Gannett Fleming 
Inc.

One Glenwood Ave.,
Suite 900 Raleigh NC 27603 Scott Boyles 984-789-2255 sboyles@gfnet.com

HDR
555 Fayetteville St., 
Suite 900 Raleigh NC 27601 Phillip Rogers 919-232-6670 phillip.rogers@hdrins.com

Infrastrucutre and 
Industrial 
Constructors 
Southeast

5700 Thurston Ave., 
Suite 211 Virginia Bch VA 23455 Michael Trettel 724-882-9299 mtrettel@iiconusa.com
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ICE of Carolinas
4505 Falls of Neuse, 
Suite 110 Raleigh NC 27609 Sam Al-Jamal 919-628-6256 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

Schnabel 
Engineering South, 
PC

244 Princess St, 
Suite 205 Wilmington NC 28401 Brian Banks 910-769-1621 bbanks@schnabel-eng.com

STV Engineers Inc.
900 West Trade St., 
Suite 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Sheri Ewing 704-816-2501 Sheri.Ewing@stvinc.com

The Lane 
Construction Corp.

6125 Tyvola Centre 
Dr. Charlotte NC 28217 Karrie Miller 704-679-0537 kbmiller@laneconstruct.com

Timmons Group
5410 Trinity Rd., 
Suite 102 Raleigh NC 27607 Trang Vu 919-532-3258 trang.vu@timmons.com

United 
Infrastructure 
Group

3800 Arco Corporate 
Dr., Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28273 Jim Triplett 704-800-6600 jet@uig.net

Vaughn & Melton
3509 Haworth Dr., 
Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27609 L. Dewayne Brown 919-977-9455 ldbrown@vaughmelton.com

WSP
1001 Morehead 
Square Dr., Suite 610 Charlotte NC 28203 Daniel Bridges 704-342-5404 daniel.bridges@wsp.com
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